
Satisfy Professional's Needs

ML011G / DML817 / ML107
Cordless Worklight

ML011G DML817 ML107

photo: ML011G photo: DML817

photo: ML107photo: DML817photo: ML011G

Max luminous flux
ML011G / DML817

300 lm

ML107

200 lm



Standard Equipment : 

PRINTED IN JAPAN 202305

Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
not covered by EPTA-Procedure

22 min

60 min

30 min

DC10SB 

50 min

130 min

70 min

DC10WD

BL1016 1.5Ah 

BL1021B 2.0Ah 

BL1041B 4.0Ah 

15 min

55 min

45 min

36 min

22 min

24 min

DC18RC

30 min

130 min

110 min

90 min

60 min

45 min

DC18SD

BL1815N 1.5Ah

2.0AhBL1820B

3.0AhBL1830B

4.0AhBL1840B

5.0AhBL1850B

6.0AhBL1860B

22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

76 min 170 min

BL4020*1 2.0Ah 

*1 BL4025 2.5Ah

*1 BL4040 4.0Ah

*1BL4050F 5.0Ah

*1BL4080F 8.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery

• With Auto-o� function(after 
30 minutes of no operation)

• With Output indication lamp

ML107ML011G
Illuminance
(at 0.5 m from the light 
source) 
Luminous flux

Run time (hrs)

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

Sidelighting + Uplighting / 
Sidelighting only / Uplighting 
only: 240 / 190 / 190 lx
Sidelighting + Uplighting / 
Sidelighting only / Uplighting 
only: 300 / 150 / 150 lm
w/ BL4040, at 300 lm: 37
w/ BL4040, at 150 lm: 64 
w/o Battery: 107 x 77 x 50 mm 
(4-1/4 x 3 x 2")
0.19 kg (0.42 lbs.)

Sidelighting + Uplighting / 
Sidelighting only / Uplighting 
only: 175 / 130 / 130 lx
Sidelighting + Uplighting / 
Sidelighting only / Uplighting 
only: 200 / 100 / 100 lm
w/ BL1041B, at 300 lm: 17
w/ BL1041B, at 150 lm: 29
w/o Battery: 92 x 54 x 47 mm 
(3-5/8 x 2-1/8 x 1-7/8")
0.29 kg (0.13 lbs.)

DML817
Sidelighting + Uplighting / 
Sidelighting only / Uplighting 
only: 240 / 190 / 190 lx
Sidelighting + Uplighting / 
Sidelighting only / Uplighting 
only: 300 / 150 / 150 lm
w/ BL1860B, at 300 lm: 28
w/ BL1860B, at 150 lm: 49
w/o Battery: 107 x 77 x 50 mm 
(4-1/4 x 3 x 2")
0.21 kg (0.46 lbs.)

Warm color cover

Cordless Worklight
ML011G / DML817 / ML107

Sidelighting + 
Uplighting Sidelighting Uplighting

107 mm
ML011G/DML817

50 mm

ML011G/
DML817

47 mm
ML107

92 mm
ML107

Compact design

With optional "Strap with hook" 
fastened to the two Strap holes 
on the appliance, the light can 
be used for downlighting by 
hanging it upside down.

Strap with hook 
(optional accessory)

Minimal size of the appliance 
has been achieved for space 
saving use and storage by 
designing it on the basis of the 
size of compatible battery.

ML011G/DML817:
1 port (Type A for DC5V/2.4A)
ML107:
1 port (Type A for DC5V/2.1A)

USB output port Also can be used for 
downlighting

Three lighting modes
Equipped with 2 LEDs, one for sidelighting and the other for uplighting, for wide-angle illumination.

Mode memory function: 
The appliance saves the 
lighting mode at the time 
when turned o� by press 
and holding the light switch 
button.
(This mode is remembered 
even if the battery is 
removed after that.)

LED light
Daylight white LED 
(with color temperature 
of 5,000K)

Allowing for changing to warm white tone 
lighting (with color temperature of 2,500K),
which has a high relaxing e�ect

Supplied with Warm white 
lamp shade

Strap with hook
Accessories

Part No. SE00001178
Strap with hook is fastened to 
the two Strap holes on the 
appliance, the light can be used 
for downlighting by hanging it 
upside down.


