Satisfy Professional's Needs



ML011G





USB



ML107











Mode memory function:

The appliance saves the lighting mode at the time when turned off by press

and holding the light switch

(This mode is remembered

even if the battery is

removed after that.)



Daylight white LED





# Supplied with Warm white lamp shade

Allowing for changing to warm white tone lighting (with color temperature of 2,500K), which has a high relaxing effect



# Charging Time

AOV max	Fast Charging DC40RA	DC40RC
*1 <b>BL4020</b> 2.0Ah	<b>22</b> min	30 min
*1 <b>BL4025</b> 2.5Ah	<b>28</b> min	<b>38</b> min
*1 <b>BL4040</b> 4.0Ah	45 min	<b>67</b> min
*1 <b>BL4050F</b> 5.0Ah	50 min	<b>85</b> min
*1 <b>BL4080F</b> 8.0Ah	<b>76</b> min	170 min

\*1 Recommended battery

# Accessories

### Strap with hook

Part No. SE00001178 Strap with hook is fastened to the two Strap holes on the appliance, the light can be used for downlighting by hanging it upside down.

#### not covered by EPTA-Procedure

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.

## **Three lighting modes**

Equipped with 2 LEDs, one for sidelighting and the other for uplighting, for wide-angle illumination.



#### **Compact design**

Minimal size of the appliance has been achieved for space saving use and storage by designing it on the basis of the size of compatible battery.



18v

BL1815N 1.5Ah BL1820B 2.0Ah BL1830B 3.0Ah BL1840B 4.0Ah BL1850B 5.0Ah

BL1860B 6.0Ah

#### **USB output port**

ML011G/DML817: 1 port (Type A for DC5V/2.4A) ML107:

- 1 port (Type A for DC5V/2.1A)
- With Auto-off function(after 30 minutes of no operation) With Output indication lamp



USB

### Also can be used for downlighting

button.

With optional "Strap with hook" fastened to the two Strap holes on the appliance, the light can be used for downlighting by hanging it upside down.



Strap with hook (optional accessory)

Fast Charging DC18RC	DC18SD	12Vmax Untrilumport	Fast Charging DC10SB	DC10WD
15 min	<b>30</b> min	<b>BL1016</b> 1.5Ah	<b>22</b> min	50 min
24 min	45 min	BLIVIO I.JAII	<b>22</b> min	JUmin
<b>22</b> min	<b>60</b> min	BL1021B 2.0Ah	30 min	<b>70</b> min
<b>36</b> min	<b>90</b> min	BLIUZIB 2.UAN	SU min	/ U min
45 min	110 min	<b>BL1041B</b> 4.0Ah	<b>60</b> min	130 min
55 min	130 min		OU min	ISUmin

# **Cordless Worklight** ML011G / DML817 / ML107

	ML011G
Illuminance	Sidelighting + Uplighting /
(at 0.5 m from the light	Sidelighting only / Uplighting
source)	only: 240 / 190 / 190 lx
Luminous flux	Sidelighting + Uplighting /
	Sidelighting only / Uplighting
	only: 300 / 150 / 150 lm
Run time (hrs)	w/ BL4040, at 300 lm: 37
	w/ BL4040, at 150 lm: 64
Dimensions (L x W x H)	w/o Battery: 107 x 77 x 50 mm
	(4-1/4 x 3 x 2")
Net weight	0.19 kg (0.42 lbs.)
-	-

Standard Equipment : Warm color cover

#### DML817

Sidelighting + Uplighting / Sidelighting only / Uplighting only: 240 / 190 / 190 lx Sidelighting + Uplighting / Sidelighting only / Uplighting only: 300 / 150 / 150 Im w/ BL1860B, at 300 lm: 28 w/ BL1860B, at 150 lm: 49 w/o Battery: 107 x 77 x 50 mm (4-1/4 x 3 x 2") 0.21 kg (0.46 lbs.)

#### ML107

Sidelighting + Uplighting / Sidelighting only / Uplighting only: 175 / 130 / 130 lx Sidelighting + Uplighting / Sidelighting only / Uplighting only: 200 / 100 / 100 lm w/ BL1041B, at 300 lm: 17 w/ BL1041B, at 150 lm: 29 w/o Battery: 92 x 54 x 47 mm (3-5/8 x 2-1/8 x 1-7/8") 0.29 kg (0.13 lbs.)

# Makita Corporation

3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan